



Fiscal Period FY21
Current Period 20-Aug
Fund 1010
Department :
Account :
Program :
Project :

EXPENDITURE ACCOUNTS	BUDGETED	CURRENT	YEAR TO DATE	ENCUMBRANCE	REMAINING BALANCE	PCT
01500 General Government	3,706,989.00	217,431.43	417,107.03	59,088.03	3,230,793.94	87
01501 Administrative Services	3,355,003.00	245,125.59	450,938.05	38,960.43	2,865,104.52	85
01502 Non departmental	12,820,044.00	385,975.70	217,376.04	-7,085.19	12,609,753.15	98
02100 Police Department	16,998,951.00	1,231,164.39	2,375,986.82	359,140.97	14,263,823.21	84
02200 Fire Department	12,322,259.00	878,742.83	1,671,587.05	57,627.61	10,593,044.34	86
03001 Public Services Department	13,991,891.00	774,897.45	1,507,751.98	1,385,768.29	11,098,370.73	79
03101 Transportation Department	1,385,769.00	58,802.78	133,793.40	151,383.28	1,100,592.32	79
04200 Municipal Court	1,046,463.00	75,316.11	142,252.01	7,619.24	896,591.75	86
04600 Legal Department	1,274,829.00	39,432.12	102,011.43	215,506.65	957,310.92	75
05101 Recreation Department	7,523,412.00	531,781.50	906,415.26	155,653.35	6,461,343.39	86
08001 Planning & Development Department	3,599,330.00	258,427.55	488,066.18	6,451.39	3,104,812.43	86
00000 Transfers Out	15,158,593.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	15,158,593.00	100
REPORT TOTAL NETS	93,183,533.00	4,697,097.45	8,413,285.25	2,430,114.05	82,340,133.70	

REVENUE ACCOUNTS	BUDGETED	CURRENT	YEAR TO DATE	ENCUMBRANCE	REMAINING BALANCE	PCT
41100 Property and Other Taxes	40,058,952.00	361,999.51	361,999.51	0.00	39,696,952.49	99
41800 Federal Revenue	312,332.00	126,303.79	126,803.79	0.00	185,528.21	59
41900 State Revenue	2,014,908.00	9,365.59	9,365.59	0.00	2,005,542.41	100
42200 Local Revenue	470,960.00	6,714.77	6,816.85	0.00	464,143.15	99
42300 Fines & Forfeitures	476,976.00	37,605.18	37,033.74	0.00	439,942.26	92
42400 Licenses & Permits	32,780,517.00	5,926,640.51	19,851,970.76	0.00	12,928,546.24	39
43000 Charges for Services	4,433,409.00	243,660.42	664,488.18	0.00	3,768,920.82	85
43400 Rental Fees	397,902.00	17,500.00	29,700.00	0.00	368,202.00	93
44000 Interest	452,126.00	13,410.18	28,115.88	0.00	424,010.12	94
46000 Other Revenue	126,042.00	4,320.34	14,144.88	0.00	111,897.12	89
47000 Proceeds from Sale of Property	137,500.00	37,605.00	194,294.00	0.00	-56,794.00	-41
48100 Revenue Reserves	4,814,917.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	4,814,917.00	100
49000 Operating Transfers In	6,706,992.00	0.00	1,495,889.50	0.00	5,211,102.50	78
REPORT TOTAL NETS	93,183,533.00	6,785,125.29	22,820,622.68	0.00	70,362,910.32	

These financial statements are not audited or complete. Not all accruals and adjustments have been recorded.